Sun Blythe GP II: Race 10 All Big UTVs/Youth Non Restrictor

Blythe, CA
November 02, 2025
1000cc N/A

Lap 1 _ Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 _ Lap
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Chace Crawford 808 | POL 00:02:32.580| 1 |00:02:32.580Q00:05:46.242| 1 |00:08:18.822]00:05:38.053| 1 |00:13:56.875[J00:05:57.763| 1 |00:19:54.638]00:06:43.643| 1




Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:26:38.281

00:05:32.793

1

00:32:11.074

00:05:33.372

1

00:37:44.446

00:05:41.233

1

00:43:25.679

00:05:52.763

1

00:49:18.442




Blythe, CA
November 02, 2025
Youth 1000 NA

Sun Blythe GP II: Race 10 All Big UTVs/Youth Non Restrictor

Lap 1 _ Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 _ Lap

Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Cache Crawford 411 | POL 00:02:29.009| 1 |00:02:29.009§00:05:35.183| 1 [00:08:04.192§00:05:37.713] 1 |00:13:41.905[J00:05:58.263| 1 |00:19:40.168]00:06:19.933| 1
2 |IStella Gaddis 85 POL 00:02:36.120| 2 |00:02:36.120§00:06:13.132| 2 [00:08:49.252§00:06:06.753| 2 |00:14:56.005(§00:06:06.664| 2 |00:21:02.669§00:06:22.152| 2




Lap 6 Lap 7 _ Lap 8 _ Lap 9 H
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:26:00.101§00:05:43.613| 1 |00:31:43.714§00:05:47.072| 1 |00:37:30.786(§00:05:52.543| 1 |00:43:23.329§00:06:00.973| 1 |00:49:24.302
00:27:24.821§00:06:16.623| 2 |00:33:41.444]100:06:10.264| 2 |00:39:51.708(§00:06:17.132| 2 |00:46:08.840




