Sun	Blythe GP II: Ra	ace 1	IO AII E	Big UTVs/Y	outl'	n Non Res	strictor										
Blyth	Blythe, CA																
November 02, 2025																	
1000	occ N/A																
				Lap 1 Lap 2				2		Lap 3	3		Lap ·	4		Lap	
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Chace Crawford	808	POL	00:02:32.580	1	00:02:32.580	00:05:46.242	1	00:08:18.822	00:05:38.053	1	00:13:56.875	00:05:57.763	1	00:19:54.638	00:06:43.643	1

											•		
	Lap 6			_	Lap	<i>/</i>		Lap	8	Lap 9			
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed										
00:26:38.281	00:05:32.793	1	00:32:11.074	00:05:33.372	1	00:37:44.446	00:05:41.233	1	00:43:25.679	00:05:52.763	1	00:49:18.442	

Sun	Blythe GP II: R	ace 1	O All E	Big UTVs/	out/	h Non Re	strictor										
Blyth	ie, CA																
November 02, 2025																	
Yout	Youth 1000 NA																
					Lap 1			Lap	2	Lap 3			Lap 4				Lap {
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Cache Crawford	411	POL	00:02:29.009	1	00:02:29.009	00:05:35.183	1	00:08:04.192	00:05:37.713	1	00:13:41.905	00:05:58.263	1	00:19:40.168	00:06:19.933	1
2	Stella Gaddis	85	POL	00:02:36.120	2	00:02:36.120	00:06:13.132	2	00:08:49.252	00:06:06.753	2	00:14:56.005	00:06:06.664	2	00:21:02.669	00:06:22.152	2

		Lap	6		Lap 7	7		Lap	8		Lap	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:26:00.101	00:05:43.613	1	00:31:43.714	00:05:47.072	1	00:37:30.786	00:05:52.543	1	00:43:23.329	00:06:00.973	1	00:49:24.302
00:27:24.821	00:06:16.623	2	00:33:41.444	00:06:10.264	2	00:39:51.708	00:06:17.132	2	00:46:08.840			